
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO; Party
Role= Grantee;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198702180000
56540

02/18/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

115 706

198702180000
56570

02/18/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WALLIS, JACK
D. & BONNIE

115 706

198702180000
56950

02/18/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WALLIS, JACK
D. & BONNIE

115 706

198702180000
57040

02/18/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

115 706

198702180000
57420

02/18/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

115 706

198702180000
57610

02/18/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WALLIS, JACK
D. & BONNIE

115 706

198702180000
57620

02/18/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

115 706

198702180000
57650

02/18/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WALLIS, JACK
D. & BONNIE

115 706

198702200000
59930

02/20/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

116 64

198702200000
60200

02/20/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

116 64

198702250000
65790

02/25/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

116 735

198704090001
16170

04/09/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

124 124

198704090001
17110

04/09/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BURNETT,
MICHAEL L. &
PAM

124 124

198708310002
79820

08/31/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

148 444

198702180000
57410

02/18/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WALLIS, JACK
D. & BONNIE

115 706

198702180000
57480

02/18/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

115 706

198702200000
59840

02/20/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

116 65

198704090001
15520

04/09/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

124 124



198708310002
79910

08/31/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOWELL,
WILLIAM K. &
ANN

148 445

198702200000
60140

02/20/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BURNETT,
MICHAEL L. &
PAM

116 64 Other:VOLUME
108, PAGE 804

198708310002
80460

08/31/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

148 445 Other:VOLUME
124, PAGE 398

198708310002
80700

08/31/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WALDRUP,
HOWARD
WAYNE

148 444 Other:VOLUME
125, PAGE 642

198702180000
57180

02/18/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

115 706 Other:VOLUME
83, PAGE 905
RE-
RECORDED
BOOK 101,
PAGE 232
RE-RE-
RECORDED
BOOK 110,
PAGE 578

198702200000
59980

02/20/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PIZZATO,
MIKE V. &
ASHLEY

116 65 Other:VOLUME
107, PAGE 891

198704090001
16890

04/09/1987
12:00:00

SOUTHEAST
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BURNETT,
MICHAEL L. &
PAM

124 124 7 98 Lot#:2 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:98
Desc:MEADO
WLARK


