Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198702180000 56540	02/18/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	115	706				
198702180000 56570	02/18/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WALLIS, JACK D. & BONNIE	115	706				
198702180000 56950	02/18/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WALLIS, JACK D. & BONNIE	115	706				
198702180000 57040	02/18/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	115	706				
198702180000 57420	02/18/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	115	706				
198702180000 57610	02/18/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WALLIS, JACK D. & BONNIE	115	706				
198702180000 57620	02/18/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	115	706				
198702180000 57650	02/18/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WALLIS, JACK D. & BONNIE	115	706				
198702200000 59930	02/20/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	116	64				
198702200000 60200	02/20/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	116	64				
198702250000 65790	02/25/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	116	735				
198704090001 16170	04/09/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	124	124				
198704090001 17110	04/09/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BURNETT, MICHAEL L. & PAM	124	124				
198708310002 79820	08/31/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	148	444				
198702180000 57410	02/18/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WALLIS, JACK D. & BONNIE	115	706				
198702180000 57480	02/18/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	115	706				
198702200000 59840	02/20/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	116	65				
198704090001 15520	04/09/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	124	124				

198708310002 79910	08/31/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOWELL, WILLIAM K. & ANN	148	445			
198702200000 60140	02/20/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BURNETT, MICHAEL L. & PAM	116	64			Other:VOLUME 108, PAGE 804
198708310002 80460	08/31/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	148	445			Other:VOLUME 124, PAGE 398
198708310002 80700	08/31/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WALDRUP, HOWARD WAYNE	148	444			Other:VOLUME 125, PAGE 642
198702180000 57180	02/18/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO	115	706			Other:VOLUME 83, PAGE 905 RE- RECORDED BOOK 101, PAGE 232 RE-RE- RECORDED BOOK 110, PAGE 578
198702200000 59980	02/20/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PIZZATO, MIKE V. & ASHLEY	116	65			Other:VOLUME 107, PAGE 891
198704090001 16890	04/09/1987 12:00:00	SOUTHEAST MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BURNETT, MICHAEL L. & PAM	124	124	7	98	Lot#:2 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:98 Desc:MEADO WLARK